
AS913

Newbold Coleorton

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Hugglescote

Whitwick

Thringston Griffydam

Peggs Green

Ashby SchoolNewbold Coleorton

Coleorton

Coalville

AM

Whitwick

Peggs Green

Top Road Bus Shelter

07:36

07:39

07:41

07:46

07:49

07:56

07:59

08:01

08:03

Belvoir Rd Half Way Hotel Bus Stop 

Market Place Bus Shelter

Opp Rubys Chipshop 

Ashby Road Outside Bus Shelter

Long Lane Surgery  

Broomleys Road opposite Buckingham Road 

Zion Hill outside Playing field car park  

Zion Hill just past Bakewell Lane

Coleorton

Ashby Rd Bus Shelter 08:06

Lower Moor Rd adjacent to Aqueduct Lane

Lower Moor Rd just before Beaumont Green

Ashby Road/ The moor bus shelter

08:10

08:11

08:13

Nottingham Road outside Ashby School 

Ashby School

08:23

08:25

Hugglescote

Central Road Bus Stop at Morrisons 07:35

Thringstone

Osgasthorpe

Griffydam

(Ivanhoe Students
Drop off)

Coalville

Osgathorpe

Station road - bus shelter opp cemetery entrance 07:33

Hall Lane - Bus stop at Post Office after crossroads 07:43New stop*



AS 913

Operated by Managed by

PM

Zion Hill just past Bakewell Lane

15:20

15:22

15:30

15:33

15:34

15:38

15:42

15:43

Ashby School

Lower Moor Rd opp Beaumont Green

Lower Moor Rd adjacent to Aqueduct Lane

Ashby Rd opp Bus Shelter

Nottingham Road bus stop opp Ashby School 

The Moor - opp The Kings Arms

Zion Hill outside Playing field car park  

Main Street/ Orchard Close 15:50

Rubys Chipshop 

Market Place Bus Shelter

Broomleys Road just before Buckingham Road 

15:53

16:01

16:04

Long Lane Surgery 

Belvoir Rd opp Half Way Hotel Bus Stop 

Central Road Bus Stop opp Morrisons

16:07

16:10

16:13

(Ivanhoe Students
Pick Up)

Coleorton

Newbold Coleorton

Peggs Green

Top Road opp Bus ShelterGriffydam

Osgasthorpe

Thringstone

Whitwick

Coalville

Hugglescote

15:46

Station road - bus stop at cemetery entrance 16:14

Hall Lane - Bus stop app Post Office before
crossroads

16:03


