



Hugglescote Coalville Thringston Griffydam Newbold Coleorton Ashby School

Whitwick Osgathorpe Peggs Green Coleorton

2023-2024

## AM

Hugglescote	Station road - bus shelter opp cemetery entrance	07:33
	Central Road Bus Stop at Morrisons	07:35
Coalville	Belvoir Rd Half Way Hotel Bus Stop	07:36
	Long Lane Surgery	07:39
	Broomleys Road opposite Buckingham Road	07:41
New stop*	Hall Lane - Bus stop at Post Office after crossroads	07:43
Whitwick	Market Place Bus Shelter	07:46
Thringstone	Opp Rubys Chipshop	07:49
Osgasthorpe	Ashby Road Outside Bus Shelter	07:56
Griffydam	Top Road Bus Shelter	07:59
Peggs Green	Zion Hill outside Playing field car park	08:01
	Zion Hill just past Bakewell Lane	08:03
<b>Newbold Coleorton</b>	Ashby Rd Bus Shelter	08:06
Coleorton	Lower Moor Rd adjacent to Aqueduct Lane	08:10
	Lower Moor Rd just before Beaumont Green	08:11
	Ashby Road/ The moor bus shelter	08:13
(Ivanhoe Students Drop off)	Nottingham Road outside Ashby School	08:23
	Ashby School	08:25

Operated by Managed by









## PM

	Ashby School	15:20
(Ivanhoe Students Pick Up)	Nottingham Road bus stop opp Ashby School	15:22
Coleorton	The Moor - opp The Kings Arms	15:30
	Lower Moor Rd opp Beaumont Green	15:33
	Lower Moor Rd adjacent to Aqueduct Lane	15:34
<b>Newbold Coleorton</b>	Ashby Rd opp Bus Shelter	15:38
Peggs Green	Zion Hill just past Bakewell Lane	15:42
	Zion Hill outside Playing field car park	15:43
Griffydam	Top Road opp Bus Shelter	15:46
Osgasthorpe	Main Street/ Orchard Close	15:50
Thringstone	Rubys Chipshop	15:53
Whitwick	Market Place Bus Shelter	16:01
Coalville	Hall Lane - Bus stop app Post Office before crossroads	16:03
	Broomleys Road just before Buckingham Road	16:04
	Long Lane Surgery	16:07
	Belvoir Rd opp Half Way Hotel Bus Stop	16:10
Hugglescote	Central Road Bus Stop opp Morrisons	16:13
	Station road - bus stop at cemetery entrance	16:14

Operated by Managed by



